
March 2024 
Menus for 

 

This  institution is an equal  

opportunity provider  

and employer. 

St. Mary Cathedral School  

Friday, March 1 

Breakfast 

Cinnamon Pop Tart, 

Colby Cheese Stick, 

Applesauce 

 

Lunch 

Fish Star Nuggets, 

Tator Tots Nuggets,  

Peas & Carrots 

Peaches 

Friday, March 8 

Breakfast 

W/G Donuts Cake Holes, 

Yogurt, Pineapple Tidbits 

 

 

Lunch 

Cheese Pizza, 

Mixed Vegetables, 

Applesauce 

Thursday, March 7 

Breakfast 

Scramble Eggs, Jelly, Turkey 

Sausage Patty, Butter Milk 

Biscuit, Pears 

 

Lunch 

Chopped Steak, Brown 

Gravy, Mashed Potatoes, 

Peas Mandarin Oranges 

Wednesday, March 6 

Breakfast 

W/G Egg Cheese Sandwich, 

Mixed Fruit 

 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Teriyaki, Yellow Rice, 

W/G Roll. Black Beans, 

Pineapple Tidbits 

Tuesday, March 5 

Breakfast 

Pig-N-Blanket, Syrup, 

Mandarin Oranges 

 

 

Lunch 

Beef-A-Roni, W/G Garlic 

Bread Stick, Green Beans,  

Pears 

Monday, March 4 

Breakfast 

W/G Cereal,  

100% Orange Juice, 

Mozzarella Cheese Stick, 

Peaches 

 

Lunch 

Mini Corn Dogs,  

Vegetarian Baked Beans, 

Mixed Fruit 

If you plan to celebrate 
NSBW, replace “Our 

Nation’s History” with 
the piece above it off 

the template. 



Friday, March 15 

Breakfast 

Cinnamon Raisin Bagel, 

Cream Cheese, Jelly,  

Mixed Fruit 

 

Lunch 

Baked Ziti, Mozzarella 

Cheese , W/G Garlic Bread 

Stick, Spinach,  

Pears 

Thursday, March 14 

Breakfast 

W/G Egg Cheese SSG Bagel, 

Mandarin Oranges 

 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Alfredo, 

 W/G Pasta, 

Carrots, 

 Mixed Fruit 

 

Wednesday, March 13 

Breakfast 

W/G Waffle, Turkey Sausage 

Link, Syrup, Peaches 

 

 

Lunch 

Turkey Ham, American 

Cheese, W/G Bun, Coleslaw, 

Mandarin Oranges 

Tuesday, March 12 

Breakfast 

Fried Egg, Turkey Sausage 

Patty W/G English Muffin, 

Applesauce 

 

Lunch 

Beef Chili, Brown Rice,  

Corn, W/G Roll, Pineapple 

Tidbits 

Monday, March 11 

Breakfast 

W/G Cereal, 100% Grape 

Juice, Cheddar Cheese Stick, 

Pears 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Tenders, Sweet 

Potatoes Nuggets, Peas, 

Peaches 

Friday, March 22 

Breakfast 

Blueberry Muffin, Hard 

Boiled Egg, Peaches 

 

 

Lunch 

Tuna Salad, W/G Bun, Carrot 

Salad, Mandarin Oranges 

Thursday, March 21 

Breakfast 

Taquito Egg Turkey Cheese 

Tortilla, Applesauce 

 

 

Lunch 

Cheese Burger, Shredded 

Lettuce, Sliced Tomatoes, 

Over French Fries, W/G Bun, 

Ketchup, Pears 

Wednesday, March 20 

Breakfast 

W/G Pancakes, Turkey 

Sausage Patty, Syrup,  

Pears 

 

Lunch 

W/G Spaghetti Pasta,  

Meat Sauce, W/G Garlic 

Bread Stick, 

Mixed Vegetables,  

Mixed Fruit 

Tuesday, March 19 

Breakfast 

Cheese omelet, W/G Butter 

Milk Biscuit, Jelly, Pineapple 

Tidbits 

 

Lunch 

Turkey Taco, W/G Tortillas, 

Shredded Cheddar Cheese, 

Shredded Lettuce,  

Diced Tomatoes,  

Taco Sauce, Peaches 

Monday, March 18 

Breakfast 

W/G Cereal, 100% Apple 

Juice, Colby Cheese Stick, 

Mandarin Oranges 

 

Lunch 

Beef Hot Dog, W/G Bun, 

Vegetarian Baked Beans, 

Ketch/Mustard, 

Applesauce 

Monday, March 25 

Breakfast 

W/G Cereal, 100% Orange  

Pineapple Juice, ,  

Yogurt Mixed Fruit 

 

Lunch 

Sloppy Joe, W/G Bun, 

 Peas & Carrots,  

Pineapple Tidbits 

St. Mary Cathedral School   


